## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 482 by Senator Heitmeier

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 3, following "3043" delete the remainder of the line and insert "(A) and (B),
  3044(A), the introductory paragraph of (B), and (F), and"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 4, at the beginning of the line, delete "(2), and" and following "(H)," and 6 before "3042(8)" insert "and"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, line 5, delete "and 3044(F)(3),"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 1, line 12, following "3043" and before "and 3045" change ", 3044(A), (B), and (F)(1) and (2)" to "(A) and (B), 3044(A), the introductory paragraph of (B), and (F),"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 13 On page 1, line 13, following "(H)," and before "3042(8)" insert "and"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 15 On page 1, line 14, delete ", and 3044(F)(3)"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 17 On page 2, line 2, change "U.S.C.A. §701" to "U.S.C. 701"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 2, line 23, following "and" delete the remainder of the line in its entirety
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 21 On page 2, delete line 24 and insert "34 CFR Part 361."
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 23 On page 2, line 25, delete "\* \* \*"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 3, line 2, following "and" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 3 in its
  entirety and insert "34 CFR Part 361."
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 28 On page 3, line 12, following "machines," and before "and" insert "cafeterias,"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 4, line 7, change "<u>part</u>" to "<u>Part</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 4 On page 4, line 9, following "<u>of</u>" and before "<u>rules</u>" change "<u>said</u>" to "<u>the</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 6 On page 4, line 9, following "<u>from</u>" and before "<u>rules</u>" change "<u>said</u>" to "<u>the</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 8 On page 7, line 23, delete "of"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 10 On page 7, line 29, delete "\* \* \*"